SRR CRAR SALES

Renault Kangoo ML19 ENERGY dCi 75 Business

Van | Oct 2016
NO VAT 1 OWNER

Full advert coming soon

2016 Renault Kangoo
1.5dci
65k miles

£5995 NO VAT

Timing belt replaced by us and full service carried out.
Vehicle Features

6 floor mounted load anchorage points, 12V socket, A4 storage
in dashboard, ABS + EBD, Alarm, Centre console storage tray,
Diesel particulate filter, Driver's footrest, Drivers airbag, Eco
mode, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic
immobiliser, ESC + Hill start assist, Freewheeling door locks,
Front passenger airbag, Front seatbelt pre-tensioners with load
limiters, Full size spare wheel, Full steel bulkhead, Glovebox,
Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Lights on warning buzzer, Load area lighting,
Multi-function trip computer, Overhead central light console,
RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Roof bar fixings, Roof rack
fixings, Seatbelt warning indicator, Titanium cloth upholstery,
Underbody protection, Variable PAS
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Bangor, Newtownards, BT197QA

Jack mcmillen: 07875537045
£5,995
Miles: 65000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1461
CO2 Emission: 110
Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: MAGGESF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4282mm
2138mm
1844mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

1950KG

61.4MPG

68.9MPG

67.3MPG

60L

5 SPEED
93MPH
16.3s
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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